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Field Target Scores October 14, 2020

Place First name Last Name

Score of 48 Class

N DN

Lauren
Garrett
Bill

Mike
Van
Peykan
Jim
Zach
Stephen
Eugene
Mark
Anthony

Parsons
Kwakkestein
Corder
Smith
Tucker
Beyrami
Herbert
Ekman
Kountz
Crist
Kaufman

Turchetta

39
35
35
43
42
35
32
25
23
20
29
18

WFTF PCP

WFTF PCP

WFTF PCP

Hunter PCP
Hunter PCP
Hunter PCP
Hunter PCP

Hunter PCP

Hunter PCP

Hunter PCP

Open Spring Piston
Hunter Spring Piston



